
 

 
 

SOUND STAGE DIMENSIONS 

 
STAGE 
 

 
LENGTH 

 
WIDTH 

 
HEIGHT 

 
AREA 

 
DOORS 

 
One 
 

 
81’ 
24.8m 

 
60’ 
18.2m 

 
36’ 
11.00m 

 
4,858.00 sq ft 
   451.36m² 

2 @ 4.8m x 4.5m 
1 @ 4.8m x 4.2m 
3 per stage 

 
Two 
 

 
123’8” 
37.7m 

 
59’8” 
18.2m 

 
36’8” 
11.2m 

 
7,403.24 sq ft 
   686.14 m² 

2 @ 4.8m x 4.4m 
1 @ 4.8m x 4.0m 
3 per stage 

 
Three & 
Four 

 
155’6”’ 
47.4m 

 
80’ 
24.4m 

 
39’10” 
12.15m 

 
12,449.51 sq ft 
  1,156.56m² 

2 @ 4.8m x 4.4m 
1 @ 4.8m x 4.0m 
3 per stage 

 
Five 

 
194’2”’ 
59.2m 

 
114’9” 
35m 

 
50’2” 
15.3m 

 
22,313.58 sq ft 
  2,072.00m² 

 
5.6m x 5.9m 
2 per stage 

 
Tank Stage 
Five 

 
78’ 
23.78m 

 
62’ 
18.90m 

 
7’8” 
2.38m 

 
4,836.00 sq ft 
   449.28m² 

 
N/A 

 
Six 
 

 
170’7” 
52m 

 
102’ 
31.1m 

 
38’4” 
11.7m 

 
17,411.96 sq ft 
1,617.20m² 

 
4.9m x 5.9m 
2 per stage 

 
Seven 
 

 
172’04” 
52.44m 

 
102’16” 
31.14m 

 
40’87” 
12.46m 

 
17,577.83 sq ft 
1,632.98 m² 

 
6m x 5.9m 
2 per stage 

 
Eight 

 
194’2”’ 
59.2m 

 
114’9” 
35m 

 
50’2” 
15.3m 

 
22,313.58 sq ft 
2,072.00m² 

 
6m x 6m 
2 per stage 

 
Nine 
 

 
262’ 
80m 

 
154’ 
47m 

 
59’ 
18m 

 
40,348 sq ft 
3,760m2 

 
6m x 6m 
4 per stage 

 
STAGE DOORS: 
Double Sliding – Sound Lock 
          
AIR-CONDITIONING: 
Central system 
 
POWER:  
240V 3 Phase 
 
All stages have extraction fans and steel stage grid/catwalks. 
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