

SOUND STAGE DIMENSIONS

STAGE	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	AREA	DOORS
One	81' 24.8m	60' 18.2m	36′ 11.00m	4,858.00 sq ft 451.36m ²	2 @ 4.8m x 4.5m 1 @ 4.8m x 4.2m 3 per stage
Two	123′8″ 37.7m	59'8" 18.2m	36′8″ 11.2m	7,403.24 sq ft 686.14 m ²	2 @ 4.8m x 4.4m 1 @ 4.8m x 4.0m 3 per stage
Three & Four	155'6"' 47.4m	80' 24.4m	39'10" 12.15m	12,449.51 sq ft 1,156.56m ²	2 @ 4.8m x 4.4m 1 @ 4.8m x 4.0m 3 per stage
Five	194'2"'	114'9"	50′2″	22,313.58 sq ft	5.6m x 5.9m
	59.2m	35m	15.3m	2,072.00m ²	2 per stage
Tank Stage	78′	62'	7'8"	4,836.00 sq ft	N/A
Five	23.78m	18.90m	2.38m	449.28m ²	
Six	170'7"	102'	38'4"	17,411.96 sq ft	4.9m x 5.9m
	52m	31.1m	11.7m	1,617.20m ²	2 per stage
Seven	172'04"	102'16"	40'87"	17,577.83 sq ft	6m x 5.9m
	52.44m	31.14m	12.46m	1,632.98 m ²	2 per stage
Eight	194'2"'	114'9"	50′2″	22,313.58 sq ft	6m x 6m
	59.2m	35m	15.3m	2,072.00m ²	2 per stage
Nine	262'	154'	59'	40,348 sq ft	6m x 6m
	80m	47m	18m	3,760m2	4 per stage

STAGE DOORS:

Double Sliding – Sound Lock

AIR-CONDITIONING:

Central system

POWER:

240V 3 Phase

All stages have extraction fans and steel stage grid/catwalks.